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201108150002
40710

08/15/2011
03:54:20

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BONDURANT
JENNIFER E

10 78 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:78
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION 1ST
PHASE

201108150002
40730

08/15/2011
03:54:22

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMASON
HARRIETT
LYNN M

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201111160003
46480

11/16/2011
10:30:41

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNPHY
DONALD A

5 34 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:34
Sub:TRIPLE
SPRINGS

201201060000
08770

01/06/2012
03:45:31

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPENCE
JIMMIE L

6 2 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:2
Sub:ROBERTS
SUBDIVISION
MONTEVALLO

201209280003
70590

09/28/2012
11:09:17

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STITT
MATTHEW V

25 43 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:25
Pg:43
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST 3RD
SECTOR

201403100000
67010

03/10/2014
04:00:08

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARRIS
ROGENE
WALLER

7 156 Lot#:107
Book:7 Pg:156
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
4TH ADD

201404250001
21620

04/25/2014
10:35:44

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETHERIDGE
SUZANNA E

23 102 Lot#:11
Book:23
Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
CREEK
SOUTH

201406180001
84370

06/18/2014
01:24:56

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OHARRA
DAVID M

6 140 Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

201506150001
98830

06/15/2015
10:57:34

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES DEREK
S

3 27 Lot#:3 Blk:Q
Book:3 Pg:27
Sub:LYMANS
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

200708230003
98470

08/23/2007
01:06:29

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAIR,
WILLIAM

6 108 Lot#:55 Book:6
Pg:108
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE

200710150004
78560

10/15/2007
03:29:34

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUBBARD,
BONNIE

8 15 Lot#:27 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 3RD
ADDITION



200810210004
11790

10/21/2008
08:43:19

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATES,
DELORES

7 62 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOUSE
ESTATES 2ND
EDITION

200905150001
84430

05/15/2009
02:58:21

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRINCE
JAMES T

26 81 Lot#:49
Book:26 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S POINT

200909170003
56540

09/17/2009
02:39:33

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUBBARD
BONNIE B

8 15 Lot#:27 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 3RD
ADDITION

201002110000
42520

02/11/2010
01:33:38

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALVADOR
MARIA

5 102 Lot#:2 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:102
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES 6TH
SECTOR

201009010002
82560

09/01/2010
02:10:46

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATES GLENN 27 81 Lot#:34
Book:27 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
CREEK
AMENDED
MAP

201010140003
43380

10/14/2010
02:53:59

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSABAL
LAURA
BERENGUER

39 9 Lot#:6 Book:39
Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR I

201106300001
90190

06/30/2011
12:49:15

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHANKS
OSCAR CARL

27 25 Lot#:39 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:WYNDHA
M BROOK
FOREST
ADDN RES
LTS

201106300001
90200

06/30/2011
12:49:16

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVOY LISA A 14 86 Lot#:35
Book:14 Pg:86
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 10TH
ADDITION

201111160003
46400

11/16/2011
10:30:33

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNIDER
WILLIAM T

29 27 Lot#:54
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

201401280000
26880

01/28/2014
10:30:19

PERFECT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAUGHERTY
STEVEN G

10 45 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:45
Sub:JAMESW
OOD 1ST
SECTOR


