Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PERFECT SERVICE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201108150002 40710	08/15/2011 03:54:20	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BONDURANT JENNIFER E			10	78		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:78 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 6TH ADDITION 1ST PHASE
201108150002 40730	08/15/2011 03:54:22	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMASON HARRIETT LYNN M						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201111160003 46480	11/16/2011 10:30:41	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNPHY DONALD A			5	34		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:34 Sub:TRIPLE SPRINGS
201201060000 08770	01/06/2012 03:45:31	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPENCE JIMMIE L			6	2		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:2 Sub:ROBERTS SUBDIVISION MONTEVALLO
201209280003 70590	09/28/2012 11:09:17	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STITT MATTHEW V			25	43		Lot#:32 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:25 Pg:43 Sub:NORWICK FOREST 3RD SECTOR
201403100000 67010	03/10/2014 04:00:08	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARRIS ROGENE WALLER			7	156		Lot#:107 Book:7 Pg:156 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST 4TH ADD
201404250001 21620	04/25/2014 10:35:44	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETHERIDGE SUZANNA E			23	102		Lot#:11 Book:23 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW CREEK SOUTH
201406180001 84370	06/18/2014 01:24:56	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OHARRA DAVID M			6	140		Lot#:15 Book:6 Pg:140 Sub:WAGON TRACE
201506150001 98830	06/15/2015 10:57:34	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES DEREK S			3	27		Lot#:3 Blk:Q Book:3 Pg:27 Sub:LYMANS ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
200708230003 98470	08/23/2007 01:06:29	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAIR, WILLIAM			6	108		Lot#:55 Book:6 Pg:108 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE
200710150004 78560	10/15/2007 03:29:34	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUBBARD, BONNIE			8	15		Lot#:27 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 3RD ADDITION

200810210004	10/21/2008	PERFECT	Secured party	FINANCING	BATES		7	62	Lot#:26 Book:7
11790	08:43:19	SERVICE		FINANCING STATEMENT	BATES, DELORES				Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOUSE ESTATES 2ND EDITION
200905150001 84430	05/15/2009 02:58:21	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRINCE JAMES T		26	81	Lot#:49 Book:26 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S POINT
200909170003 56540	09/17/2009 02:39:33	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUBBARD BONNIE B		8	15	Lot#:27 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 3RD ADDITION
201002110000 42520	02/11/2010 01:33:38	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALVADOR MARIA		5	102	Lot#:2 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:102 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES 6TH SECTOR
201009010002 82560	09/01/2010 02:10:46	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BATES GLENN		27	81	Lot#:34 Book:27 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW CREEK AMENDED MAP
201010140003 43380	10/14/2010 02:53:59	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSABAL LAURA BERENGUER		39	9	Lot#:6 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR I
201106300001 90190	06/30/2011 12:49:15	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHANKS OSCAR CARL		27	25	Lot#:39 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:WYNDHA M BROOK FOREST ADDN RES LTS
201106300001 90200	06/30/2011 12:49:16	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVOY LISA A		14	86	Lot#:35 Book:14 Pg:86 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 10TH ADDITION
201111160003 46400	11/16/2011 10:30:33	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNIDER WILLIAM T		29	27	Lot#:54 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
201401280000 26880	01/28/2014 10:30:19	PERFECT SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAUGHERTY STEVEN G		10	45	Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:45 Sub:JAMESW OOD 1ST SECTOR